CORREAS MAXBELTROYSE
rodamientos y servicios
Desde  1979
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt
Top Width "T"(mm)
Height "H" (mm)
Belt Weight Kg/m
3VX
10
8
0,079
Size Outside
Length-
Inches
(La)
3VX250 25,0
3VX265 26,5
3VX280 28,0
3VX300 30,0
3VX315 31,5
3VX135 13,5
3VX355 35,5
3VX175 17,5
3VX400 40,0
3VX425 42,5
3VX450 45,0
3VX475 47,5
3VX500 50,0
3VX510 51,0
3VX560 56,0
3VX600 60,0
3VX630 63,0
3VX670 67,0
3VX710 71,0
3VX750 75,0
3VX800 80,0
3VX850 85,0
3VX900 90,0
3VX950 95,0
3VX1000 100,0
3VX1060 106,0
3VX1120 112,0
3VX1180 118,0
3VX1250 125,0
3VX1320 132,0
3VX1400 140,0
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt
Top Width "T"(mm)
Height "H" (mm)
Belt Weight Kg/m
5VX
17
14
0,181
Size Outside
Length-
Inches
(La)
5VX500 50,0
5VX560 56,0
5VX600 60,0
5VX630 63,0
5VX670 67,0
5VX710 71,0
5VX750 75,0
5VX800 80,0
5VX850 85,0
5VX900 90,0
5VX950 95,0
5VX1000 100,0
5VX1060 106,0
5VX1120 112,0
5VX1180 118,0
5VX1250 125,0
5VX1320 132,0
5VX1500 150,0
5VX1600 160,0
5VX1700 170,0
5VX1800 180,0
5VX1900 190,0
5VX2000 200,0
5VX2120 212,0
5VX2240 224,0
5VX2360 236,0
5VX2500 250,0
5VX2650 265,0
5VX2800 280,0
5VX3000 300,0
5VX3150 315,0
5VX3350 335,0
5VX3550 355,0
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323

Belt Weight Kg/m
SPA
13
10
0,125
Height "H" (mm)
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt
Top Width "T"(mm)
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPA630 630
SPA670 670
SPA730 730
SPA732 732
SPA750 750
SPA760 760
SPA762 762
SPA772 772
SPA782 782
SPA800 800
SPA820 820
SPA832 832
SPA850 850
SPA900 900
SPA910 910
SPA922 922
SPA932 932
SPA950 950
SPA967 967
SPA982 982
SPA1000 1000
SPA1032 1032
SPA1060 1060
SPA1082 1082
SPA1107 1107
SPA1120 1120
SPA1132 1132
SPA1150 1150
SPA1157 1157
SPA1180 1180
SPA1207 1207
SPA1232 1232
SPA1250 1250
SPA1257 1257
SPA1272 1272
SPA1282 1282
SPA1300 1300
SPA1307 1307
SPA1320 1320
SPA1332 1332
SPA1340 1340
SPA1357 1357
SPA1360 1360
SPA1375 1375
SPA1382 1382
SPA1400 1400
SPA1407 1407
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPA1425 1425
SPA1430 1430
SPA1432 1432
SPA1450 1450
SPA1457 1457
SPA1482 1482
SPA1500 1500
SPA1507 1507
SPA1525 1525
SPA1532 1532
SPA1550 1550
SPA1557 1557
SPA1582 1582
SPA1600 1600
SPA1607 1607
SPA1630 1630
SPA1632 1632
SPA1650 1650
SPA1657 1657
SPA1662 1662
SPA1675 1675
SPA1680 1680
SPA1682 1682
SPA1700 1700
SPA1707 1707
SPA1732 1732
SPA1750 1750
SPA1757 1757
SPA1782 1782
SPA1800 1800
SPA1807 1807
SPA1832 1832
SPA1850 1850
SPA1857 1857
SPA1882 1882
SPA1900 1900
SPA1907 1907
SPA1932 1932
SPA1950 1950
SPA1982 1982
SPA2000 2000
SPA2032 2032
SPA2057 2057
SPA2082 2082
SPA2120 2120
SPA2132 2132
SPA2182 2182
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPA2207 2207
SPA2227 2227
SPA2232 2232
SPA2240 2240
SPA2282 2282
SPA2300 2300
SPA2307 2307
SPA2332 2332
SPA2360 2360
SPA2382 2382
SPA2432 2432
SPA2482 2482
SPA2500 2500
SPA2532 2532
SPA2582 2582
SPA2607 2607
SPA2650 2650
SPA2682 2682
SPA2732 2732
SPA2782 2782
SPA2800 2800
SPA2832 2832
SPA2882 2882
SPA2982 2982
SPA3000 3000
SPA3070 3070
SPA3082 3082
SPA3150 3150
SPA3182 3182
SPA3282 3282
SPA3350 3350
SPA3482 3482
SPA3550 3550
SPA3750 3750
SPA4000 4000
SPA4250 4250
SPA4500 4500
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPB1250 1250
SPB1260 1260
SPB1320 1320
SPB1340 1340
SPB1400 1400
SPB1410 1410
SPB1450 1450
SPB1500 1500
SPB1510 1510
SPB1590 1590
SPB1600 1600
SPB1627 1627
SPB1690 1690
SPB1700 1700
SPB1800 1800
SPB1900 1900
SPB2000 2000
SPB2020 2020
SPB2098 2098
SPB2120 2120
SPB2150 2150
SPB2180 2180
SPB2240 2240
SPB2280 2280
SPB2300 2300
SPB2360 2360
SPB2361 2361
SPB2410 2410
SPB2500 2500
SPB2530 2530
SPB2650 2650
SPB2680 2680
SPB2800 2800
SPB1990 1990
SPB3000 3000
SPB3150 3150
SPB3350 3350
SPB3550 3550
SPB3750 3750
SPB3800 3800
SPB4000 4000
SPB4150 4150
SPB4500 4500
SPB4750 4750
SPB5000 5000
SPB5300 5300
SPB5600 5600
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPB6000 6000
SPB6700 6700
SPB7100 7100
SPB7500 7500
SPB8000 8000
SPB
17
13
0,181
Section of Belt
Top Width "T"(mm)
Height "H" (mm)
Belt Weight Kg/m
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt
Top Width "T"(mm)
Height "H" (mm)
Belt Weight Kg/m
SPC
22
18
0,348
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPC1800 1800
SPC2000 2000
SPC2120 2120
SPC2240 2240
SPC2360 2360
SPC2500 2500
SPC2650 2650
SPC2800 2800
SPC3000 3000
SPC3150 3150
SPC3350 3350
SPC3550 3550
SPC3750 3750
SPC4000 4000
SPC4250 4250
SPC4500 4500
SPC4750 4750
SPC5000 5000
SPC5300 5300
SPC5600 5600
SPC6000 6000
SPC6300 6300
SPC6700 6700
SPC7100 7100
SPC7500 7500
SPC8000 8000
SPC8500 8500
SPC9000 9000
SPC10000 10000
SPC10600 10600
SPC11300 11300
SPC11600 11600
SPC12500 12500
ROYSE
Height "H" (mm)
Belt Weight Kg/m
SPZ
10
8
0,079
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt
Top Width "T"(mm)
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPZ604 604
SPZ612 612
SPZ630 630
SPZ637 637
SPZ640 640
SPZ660 660
SPZ672 672
SPZ680 680
SPZ682 682
SPZ710 710
SPZ722 722
SPZ730 730
SPZ737 737
SPZ750 750
SPZ758 758
SPZ762 762
SPZ787 787
SPZ800 800
SPZ812 812
SPZ825 825
SPZ837 837
SPZ850 850
SPZ862 862
SPZ875 875
SPZ887 887
SPZ900 900
SPZ912 912
SPZ925 925
SPZ937 937
SPZ950 950
SPZ962 962
SPZ987 987
SPZ1000 1000
SPZ1010 1010
SPZ1012 1012
SPZ1024 1024
SPZ1037 1037
SPZ1047 1047
SPZ1060 1060
SPZ1077 1077
SPZ1080 1080
SPZ1087 1087
SPZ1112 1112
SPZ1120 1120
SPZ1137 1137
SPZ1140 1140
SPZ1150 1150
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPZ1162 1162
SPZ1150 1150
SPZ1187 1187
SPZ1202 1202
SPZ1210 1210
SPZ1212 1212
SPZ1227 1227
SPZ1237 1237
SPZ1250 1250
SPZ1262 1262
SPZ1270 1270
SPZ1287 1287
SPZ1312 1312
SPZ1320 1320
SPZ1337 1337
SPZ1340 1340
SPZ1362 1362
SPZ1387 1387
SPZ1400 1400
SPZ1412 1412
SPZ1420 1420
SPZ1430 1430
SPZ1437 1437
SPZ1450 1450
SPZ1462 1462
SPZ1470 1470
SPZ1487 1487
SPZ1500 1500
SPZ1512 1512
SPZ1520 1520
SPZ1527 1527
SPZ1537 1537
SPZ1560 1560
SPZ1562 1562
SPZ1587 1587
SPZ1600 1600
SPZ1612 1612
SPZ1637 1637
SPZ1650 1650
SPZ1662 1662
SPZ1687 1687
SPZ1700 1700
SPZ1712 1712
SPZ1737 1737
SPZ1750 1750
SPZ1762 1762
SPZ1787 1787
Size Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
SPZ1800 1800
SPZ1812 1812
SPZ1837 1837
SPZ1850 1850
SPZ1862 1862
SPZ1887 1887
SPZ1900 1900
SPZ1937 1937
SPZ1950 1950
SPZ1962 1962
SPZ1987 1987
SPZ2000 2000
SPZ2030 2030
SPZ2037 2037
SPZ2062 2062
SPZ2087 2087
SPZ2120 2120
SPZ2137 2137
SPZ2187 2187
SPZ2240 2240
SPZl280 2280
SPZ2287 2287
SPZ2300 2300
SPZ2360 2360
SPZ2410 2410
SPZ2437 2437
SPZ2487 2487
SPZ2500 2500
SPZ2540 2540
SPZ2650 2650
SPZ2800 2800
SPZ2840 2840
SPZ3000 3000
SPZ3I50 3150
SPZ3350 3350
SPZ3550 3550
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323

1575XH 157,0 180
1750XH 175,0 200
Section XH
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt XPA
Top Width "T"(mm) 13
Height "H" (mm) 10
Belt Weight Kg/m 0,125
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPA1432 1432
XPA1450 1450
XPA1457 1457
XPA1482 1482
XPA1500 1500
XPA1507 1507
XPA1532 1532
XPA1550 1550
XPA1557 1557
XPA1582 1582
XPA1600 1600
XPA1607 1607
XPA1632 1632
XPA1650 1650
XPA1682 1682
XPA1700 1700
XPA1732 1732
XPA1750 1750
XPA1757 1757
XPA1782 1782
XPA1800 1800
XPA1850 1850
XPA1857 1857
XPA1882 1882
XPA1900 1900
XPA1932 1932
XPA1950 1950
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPA2000 2000
XPA2032 2032
XPA2057 2057
XPA2082 2082
XPA2120 2120
XPA2132 2132
XPA2182 2182
XPA2207 2207
XPA2240 2240
XPA2282 2282
XPA2300 2300
XPA2360 2360
XPA2432 2432
XPA2482 2482
XPA2500 2500
XPA2532 2532
XPA2582 2582
XPA2650 2650
XPA2682 2682
XPA2732 2732
XPA2782 2782
XPA2800 2800
XPA3000 3000
XPA3150 3150
XPA3350 3350
XPA3550 3550
XPA3750 3750
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Section of Belt XPB
Top Width "T"(mm) 17
Height "H" (mm) 13
Belt Weight Kg/m 0,181
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPB1250 1250
XPB1320 1320
XPB1340 1340
XPB1400 1400
XPB1450 1450
XPB1500 1500
XPB1600 1600
XPB1700 1700
XPB1800 1800
XPB1900 1900
XPB2000 2000
XPB2020 2020
XPB2120 2120
XPB2150 2150
XPB2180 2180
XPB2240 2240
XPB2280 2280
XPB2300 2300
XPB2360 2360
XPB2410 2410
XPB2500 2500
XPB2530 2530
XPB2650 2650
XPB2680 2680
XPB2800 2800
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPB3000 3000
XPB3150 3150
XPB3350 3350
XPB3550 3550
XPB3750 3750
XPB3800 3800
XPB4000 4000
XPB4500 4500
XPB4750 4750
XPB5000 5000
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPC2000 2000
XPC2120 2120
XPC2240 2240
XPC2360 2360
XPC2500 2500
XPC2650 2650
XPC2800 2800
XPC3000 3000
XPC3150 3150
XPC3350 3350
XPC3550 3550
XPC3750 3750
XPC4000 4000
XPC4250 4250
XPC4500 4500
XPC4750 4750
XPC5000 5000
Section of Belt XPC
Top Width "T"(mm) 22
Height "H" (mm) 18
Belt Weight Kg/m 0,348
ROYSE
* All MAXBELT belts are heat and oil resistant, antistatic; Manufactured by Maxbelt.
* All MAXBELT belts are pre-heat & stabilised hence does not require matching set
* Standards: DIN 2215, RMA IP 20, ISO 4184, BS 3790, API 1 B, JIS K 6323
* Sizes not mentioned in this catalogue can be supplied on request, Maxbelt weight mentioned is approx. value
XPZ1037 1037
XPZ1047 1047
XPZ1060 1060
XPZ1077 1077
XPZ1080 1080
XPZ1087 1087
XPZ1112 1112
XPZ1120 1120
XPZ1137 1137
XPZ1150 1150
XPZ1162 1162
XPZ1150 1150
XPZ1187 1187
XPZ1202 1202
XPZ1212 1212
XPZ1237 1237
XPZ1250 1250
XPZ1262 1262
XPZ1287 1287
XPZ1312 1312
XPZ1320 1320
XPZ1337 1337
XPZ1700 1700
XPZ1950 1950
XPZ2000 2000
XPZ2037 2037
XPZ2120 2120
XPZ2287 2287
XPZ3350 3350
XPZ3550 3550
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPZ1362 1362
XPZ1387 1387
XPZ1400 1400
XPZ1412 1412
XPZ1420 1420
XPZ1437 1437
XPZ1462 1462
XPZ1487 1487
XPZ1500 1500
XPZ1512 1512
XPZ1520 1520
XPZ1537 1537
XPZ1562 1562
XPZ1587 1587
XPZ1600 1600
XPZ1612 1612
XPZ1637 1637
XPZ1650 1650
XPZ1662 1662
XPZ1737 1737
XPZ1750 1750
XPZ1762 1762
XPZ2360 2360
XPZ2410 2410
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPZ710 710
XPZ722 722
XPZ730 730
XPZ737 737
XPZ750 750
XPZ762 762
XPZ787 787
XPZ800 800
XPZ812 812
XPZ825 825
XPZ837 837
XPZ850 850
XPZ862 862
XPZ875 875
XPZ887 887
XPZ900 900
XPZ912 912
XPZ925 925
XPZ937 937
XPZ950 950
XPZ962 962
XPZ987 987
XPZ1000 1000
XPZ1012 1012
XPZ1800 1800
XPZ1812 1812
XPZ1850 1850
XPZ1862 1862
XPZ1900 1900
XPZ2240 2240
XPZ2500 2500
XPZ2540 2540
XPZ2650 2650
XPZ2800 2800
XPZ2840 2840
XPZ3000 3000
Xize Pitch
Length in
M M  (Lp)
XPZ612 612
XPZ630 630
XPZ637 637
Section of Belt XPZ
Top Width "T"(mm) 10
Height "H" (mm) 8
Belt Weight Kg/m 0,079